PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT DIRECTOR / DEPUTY DISTRICT

POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER

TEHSIL POPULATION WELFARE

OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB POPULATION WELFARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/13407295

2/13402147

3/13409202

4/13405271

5/13403727

6/13407065

7/13400377

8/13404162

9/13401569

10/13400926

11/13402914

12/13401653

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

HAKIM KHAN
SULTAN KHAN

ZAHID HUSSAIN
ALLAH RAKKHA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

AZHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

WIRDAH KAIF
KAIF UL ISLAM

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
SAWAN KHAN

ATTIQ UR REHMAN
ABDUL HAMEED

ZAIGHAM SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

INAYAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

QASIM ALI
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID NAWAZ
NAWAZ KHAN

SUFWAN UL HAQ
AKARM ALLAH

DOMICILE

CHAKWAL

M. GARH

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

RAJANPUR

RAWALPINDI

JHANG

BHAKKAR

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

OKARA
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45 posts of Assistant Director/Dy. Distt. Population Welfare Officer (BS-

17) in the Punjab Population Welfare Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/13400073

14/13401576

15/13403156

16/13400989

17/13405482

18/13402058

19/13402696

20/13407166

21/13400153

22/13400834

23/13400538

24/13404704

25/13401646

26/13405248

27/13401152

28/13405465

29/13404322

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD UMAIR BUTT
MUHAMMAD SHARIF BUTT

ATIQ UR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD NASIR
FAIZ BAKHSH

KHUBAIB NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SOBIA AZAM
MUHAMMAD AZAM

ANSA AMJAD
AMJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

AMEER HAMZA
MUHAMMAD MUSLIM

JAVED IQBAL
HAQ NAWAZ

FARHEEN SAIF
SAIF ULLAH QAZI

QAISER IQBAL
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
ABDUL KHALIK

MUHAMMAD AWAIS FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUJAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ANSAR

SEHRISH RANI
GHULAM HUSSAIN

SANA REHMAN
ABDUL HAQ

DOMICILE

GUJRANWALA

M.B. Din

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

M.B. Din

LAHORE

MULTAN

ATTOCK

R.Y. KHAN

BHAKKAR

RAJANPUR

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

GUJRAT

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD
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MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

30/13404535 MUHAMMAD FIAZ DHOL D.G. KHAN
GHULAM AKBAR DHOL

31/13409746 RAHEEL BASHIR AWAN CHAKWAL
MUHAMMAD BASHIR AWAN

32/13401029 ZEESHAN IQBAL SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL PADHIAR

33/13400764 NOOR UL AIN SHABBIR RAWALPINDI
SHABBIR HUSSAIN

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

36/13400556 NOSHABA IRUM BHAKKAR
FAZAL ABBAS

44/13403888 RUBINA MUKHTAR SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

55/13403720 NADIA NOREEN LODHRAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

56/13407737 SHUMAILA KHAN LAHORE
MIAN KHAN

64/13407050 BALQEES FATIMA MULTAN

MOHAMMAD ISMAIL

72/13402897 UMM-E-HABIBA SIALKOT
SHAHID MAHMOOD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

49/13404355 ZAM ZAM MARIA FAISALABAD
GABRIEL EMMANUEL

148/13404462 HAROON ELEAZAR SADIQ MULTAN
ELEAZAR SADIQ

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

74/13405442 MUHAMMAD ZIA UD DIN KHUSHAB
HAJI M ZAIN UL ABEDIN

82/13405537 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN NADEEM OKARA
ZAWAR HUSAIN
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45 posts of Assistant Director/Dy. Distt. Population Welfare Officer (BS-

17) in the Punjab Population Welfare Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
114/13402222 MUREED ABBAS KHUSHAB
ABI ZAR
122/13400035 FAISAL SAEED SARGODHA

MUHAMMAD SAEED

Note:- The result of the candidates are subject to final outcome of
the writ petition No0.22264/2017.

DATED: 10-07-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 01-RM-2017
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