

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ASSISTANT DIRECTOR / DEPUTY DISTRICT**POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER / TEHSIL POPULATION WELFARE

OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB POPULATION WELFARE DEPARTMENT.

POPULATION W	ELFARE OFFICER / TEHSIL POPULA	ATION WELFARE		
OFFICER (BS-17)) IN THE PUNJAB POPULATION WELFAR	RE DEPARTMENT.		
MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT				
1/13407295	HAKIM KHAN SULTAN KHAN	CHAKWAL		
2/13402147	ZAHID HUSSAIN ALLAH RAKKHA	M. GARH		
3/13409202	MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUMTAZ HUSSAIN	MULTAN		
4/13405271	AZHAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	FAISALABAD		
5/13403727	WIRDAH KAIF KAIF UL ISLAM	BHAKKAR		
6/13407065	MUHAMMAD YOUSUF SAWAN KHAN	RAJANPUR		
7/13400377	ATTIQ UR REHMAN ABDUL HAMEED	RAWALPINDI		
8/13404162	ZAIGHAM SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	JHANG		
9/13401569	INAYAT ULLAH MUHAMMAD AFZAL	BHAKKAR		
10/13400926	QASIM ALI MUHAMMAD TAHIR	KHANEWAL		
11/13402914	MUHAMMAD SHAHID NAWAZ NAWAZ KHAN	BHAKKAR		
12/13401653	SUFWAN UL HAQ AKARM ALLAH	OKARA		

From Pre-page

45 posts of Assistant Director/Dy. Distt. Population Welfare Officer (BS-17) in the Punjab Population Welfare Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/13400073	MUHAMMAD UMAIR BUTT MUHAMMAD SHARIF BUTT	GUJRANWALA
14/13401576	ATIQ UR RAHMAN MUHAMMAD HANIF	M.B. Din
15/13403156	MUHAMMAD NASIR FAIZ BAKHSH	M. GARH
16/13400989	KHUBAIB NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	RAWALPINDI
17/13405482	SOBIA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM	M.B. Din
18/13402058	ANSA AMJAD AMJAD HUSSAIN	LAHORE
19/13402696	MUHAMMAD BILAL MANZOOR HUSSAIN	MULTAN
20/13407166	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR GHULAM MUHAMMAD	ATTOCK
21/13400153	AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD MUSLIM	R.Y. KHAN
22/13400834	JAVED IQBAL HAQ NAWAZ	BHAKKAR
23/13400538	FARHEEN SAIF SAIF ULLAH QAZI	RAJANPUR
24/13404704	QAISER IQBAL MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	KHUSHAB
25/13401646	MUHAMMAD NAEEM ABDUL KHALIK	FAISALABAD
26/13405248	MUHAMMAD AWAIS FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	LAHORE
27/13401152	MUJAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD ANSAR	GUJRAT
28/13405465	SEHRISH RANI GHULAM HUSSAIN	HAFIZABAD
29/13404322	SANA REHMAN ABDUL HAQ	FAISALABAD

From Pre-page

45 posts of Assistant Director/Dy. Distt. Population Welfare Officer (BS-17) in the Punjab Population Welfare Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
30/13404535	MUHAMMAD FIAZ DHOL GHULAM AKBAR DHOL	D.G. KHAN		
31/13409746	RAHEEL BASHIR AWAN MUHAMMAD BASHIR AWAN	CHAKWAL		
32/13401029	ZEESHAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL PADHIAR	SARGODHA		
33/13400764	NOOR UL AIN SHABBIR SHABBIR HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI		
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA				
36/13400556	NOSHABA IRUM FAZAL ABBAS	BHAKKAR		
44/13403888	RUBINA MUKHTAR MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR	SARGODHA		
55/13403720	NADIA NOREEN MUHAMMAD SHAFI	LODHRAN		
56/13407737	SHUMAILA KHAN MIAN KHAN	LAHORE		
64/13407050	BALQEES FATIMA MOHAMMAD ISMAIL	MULTAN		
72/13402897	UMM-E-HABIBA SHAHID MAHMOOD	SIALKOT		
AGAINST MINORITIES OUOTA				

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

49/13404355	ZAM ZAM MARIA GABRIEL EMMANUEL	FAISALABAD
148/13404462	HAROON ELEAZAR SADIQ	MULTAN

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

74/13405442	MUHAMMAD ZIA UD DIN HAJI M ZAIN UL ABEDIN	KHUSHAB
82/13405537	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN NADEEM ZAWAR HUSAIN	OKARA

From Pre-page

45 posts of Assistant Director/Dy. Distt. Population Welfare Officer (BS-17) in the Punjab Population Welfare Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

114/13402222 MUREED ABBAS KHUSHAB

ABI ZAR

122/13400035 FAISAL SAEED SARGODHA

MUHAMMAD SAEED

Note:- The result of the candidates are subject to final outcome of

the writ petition No.22264/2017.

DATED: 10-07-2017 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 01-RM-2017